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Vogtle PEmails

From: Habib, Donald
Sent: Tuesday, February 13, 2018 8:35 AM
To: Thomas, Corey (SNC)
Cc: Hoellman, Jordan; Le, Tuan; Terry, Leslie; Honcharik, John; Patel, Chandu; 

neil.haggerty@excelservices.com; Vogtle PEmails
Subject: NRC Staff Question on RAI Response for ALT-08

Corey –  
 
The staff has the following follow-up question on SNC’s February 1, 2018, RAI response for ALT-08 
(ML18032A643). 
 

In the response of RAI 5, the licensee states that the design specification will describe the weld joint in 
which any alternate counterbore configurations on weld joints are used.  It is not clear to the staff that a 
fatigue evaluation that complies with ASME Subsection 3200 requirements will be performed for 
alternate counterbore configurations on these weld joints.   The staff requests the licensee clarify 
whether a fatigue evaluation will be performed for alternate counterbore configurations on weld joints in 
accordance with ASME Subsection 3200. 

 
As we discussed, I am checking to see whether the staff is available to discuss this topic at the public 
teleconference this Thursday morning, and you are checking the same on the SNC side. 
 
 
Thanks 
 
 
Don Habib 
Project Manager  
NRO/DNRL, Licensing Branch 4 
O-8D13 
301-415-1035 
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From: Spears, Lisa J.  
Sent: Thursday, February 1, 2018 2:35 PM 
To: Rauckhorst, Mark David <MDRAUCKH@SOUTHERNCO.COM>; Hutto, James J. <JJHUTTO@southernco.com>; Pierce, 
Chuck R. <CRPIERCE@southernco.com>; Aughtman, Amy G. <AGAUGHTM@SOUTHERNCO.COM>; Fulton, Dale Lane 
<DLFULTON@southernco.com>; Yox, Michael <MYOX@SOUTHERNCO.COM>; Sparkman, Wesley A. 
<WASPARKM@southernco.com>; Chamberlain, Amy Christine <ACCHAMBE@southernco.com>; Washington, Martin K. 
<MKWASHIN@southernco.com>; Pugh, Amanda Louise <ALPUGH@southernco.com>; Williams, James D. (Vogtle) 
<JADWILLI@southernco.com>; ''Jennifer.Dixon-Herrity@nrc.gov' (Jennifer.Dixon-Herrity@nrc.gov)' <Jennifer.Dixon-
Herrity@nrc.gov>; 'Chandu.Patel@nrc.gov' <Chandu.Patel@nrc.gov>; 'Jamie.Heisserer@nrc.gov' 
<Jamie.Heisserer@nrc.gov>; Khouri, George (NRC) <george.khouri@nrc.gov>; 'Sarah.temple@nrc.gov' 
<Sarah.temple@nrc.gov>; 'timothy.chandler@nrc.gov' <timothy.chandler@nrc.gov>; 'Pauline.braxton@nrc.gov' 
<Pauline.braxton@nrc.gov>; 'terrence.brimfield@nrc.gov' <terrence.brimfield@nrc.gov>; 'Christopher.Even@nrc.gov' 
<Christopher.Even@nrc.gov>; 'Lerch, Andrew' <Andrew.Lerch@nrc.gov>; 'clydeml@westinghouse.com' 
<clydeml@westinghouse.com>; 'hawkind@westinghouse.com' <hawkind@westinghouse.com>; Blanton, Stan (Balch) 
<sblanton@balch.com>; 'Rich@rsconsultgrp.com' <Rich@rsconsultgrp.com>; 'nddocumentinbox@duke-energy.com' 
<nddocumentinbox@duke-energy.com>; 'Steve.Franzone@FPL.com' <Steve.Franzone@FPL.com>; 
'brian.kempker@nrc.gov' <brian.kempker@nrc.gov>; Tupik, Justin Robert <JRTUPIK@SOUTHERNCO.COM>; 
'illerlg@westinghouse.com' <illerlg@westinghouse.com>; 'cowardjl@westinghouse.com' 
<cowardjl@westinghouse.com>; 'swkline@bechtel.com' <swkline@bechtel.com>; 'corletmm@westinghouse.com' 
<corletmm@westinghouse.com>; 'fred.brown@nrc.gov' <fred.brown@nrc.gov>; Redwanz, Frederick J. 
<X2FJREDW@SOUTHERNCO.COM> 
Cc: Whitley, Brian H. <BHWHITLE@southernco.com> 
Subject: ND-18-0090 SNC VEGP Units 3 and 4 Response to Request for Additional Information Regarding Counterboring 
of Class 1 Piping, Components, and Fittings with Weld End Transitions (VEGP 3&4-PSI-ALT-08S1) _with enclosures 
 
Attached is approved correspondence ND-18-0090, dated February 1, 2018. 
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